2025-2026 MCW Green Bay
Standard Maintenance Budget

Categories

Rent/Utilities (a)

Food/Household

Transportation by Car (b)
Personal/Clothing/Recreation
Books, Equipment & Supplies
Computer Purchase

National Boards/Clinical Skills Exam
Tuition *

Student Fees (mandatory)

Life & Disability Insurance (mandatory)

Yearly Total

(a) If residing with parents the amount is reduced to $100/month. Renters insurance allowed.

M1
12 months
June 2025-June 2026

$13,800
$6,000
$3,600
$6,600
$550
$958

S0
$69,412
$1,432
$66

$102,418

(b) Includes gas, oil, maintenance, and insurance.

M2
12 months
June 2025-June 2026

$13,800
$6,000
$5,160
$6,600
$250

N¢

$680
$69,412
$1,388
$66

$103,356

M3
11 months
June 2025-May 2026

$12,650
$5,500
$4,730
$6,050
$110
SO
$680
$68,742
$1,510
$66

$100,038

(c) Includes regalia fee for graduation. If you extend to M4 year, the regalia fee will be removed from the M3 budget.
* Wisconsin Medical Student Tuition Assistance for Wisconsin residents estimated at $3,470 is an approximation

based on Wisconsin Resident enrollment

()

M4
11 months
June 2025-May 2026

$12,650
$5,500
$4,730
$6,050
$110
N¢

S0
$67,106
$622
$66

$96,834
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